
20140152 - 03
page 1of 3

TEIL NR.

H-l

H-m

H-n

H-o

H-p

H-q

H-r

H-s

H-t

H-u

H-v

STK.

4

4

4

4

4

4

8

4

4

4

8

TEIL

Screw M6x60

Screw M7x90

M6x45

M6x13x15

M18x6x2

M18x8x2

M6x30

Allenkey M4

Pat U

Screw M4x20

M18x6x1

M18x10x1

M6x20

NR.

H-10

H-11

H-12

H-13

H-14

H-15

H-16

H-17

H-18

H-19

H-20

H-21
H-22

STK.

40

8

8

16

16

24

8

2

8

32

8
8

8

Screw M7x70 H-23 8



20140152 - 03

❶ ❸
H-10

H-n

H-14

H-10 H-10

H-l

H-10

H-14
H-10

H-m

H-15

H-10

❷

H-r

H-q

H-10

H-p

H-10

H-10
H-r

H-o

H-10

❹

H-23

H-16

H-16

page 2of 3



20140152 - 03
page 3 of 3

❺

H-12

H-19 H-19

H-14

H-18
H-13

H-t

H-v

H-u

H-v

H-13

H-21
H-22 H-20

❻

H-11


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

